
 

 

San Francisco Bay Regional Water Quality Control Board 

 
 January 14, 2020 (EKW) 
 GeoTracker ID T10000001805 
  

NASA Ames Research Center 
Environmental Management Division 
Attn. Mr. Garrett Turner 
Restoration Project Manager 
M/S 204-15 
Building N204, Room 102B 
Moffett Field, CA 94035-0001 
Via Email: garrett.michael.turner@nasa.gov  

 

 
Subject: Regional Water Board Staff Concurrence – Final Hangar 1 

Engineering Evaluation/Cost Analysis, Former Naval Air Station 
Moffett Field, Santa Clara County 

Dear Mr. Turner: 

Regional Water Board staff reviewed the December 12, 2019, Final Hangar 1 
Engineering Evaluation/Cost Analysis (Final EE/CA). Regional Water Board staff have 
no additional comments and concur with the Final EE/CA. 

If you have questions, you can contact me via phone at (510) 622-2440 or via email at 
elizabeth.wells@waterboards.ca.gov  

 Sincerely, 

 

 Elizabeth Wells 
Water Resource Control 
Engineer 

  



Mr. Garrett Turner - 2 - January 14, 2020 
 
cc (via Email):   
 
Ms. Lucrina Jones, U.S. EPA, jones.lucrina@epa.gov   
Mr. Donald Chuck, NASA Ames Research Center, donald.m.chuck@nasa.gov  
Ms. Nihal Oztek, Planetary Ventures, noztek@google.com 
Ms. Michelle King, EKI, mkking@ekiconsult.com  
Mr. John Montgomery-Brown, EKI, jmontgomery-Brown@ekiconsult.com  
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